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Number Roll	Number Applicant	Name Gender 	Rank

B000747 101001610111 RITIK	JHANWAR Male 1
B001527 101079290075 SOURYA	BASU Male 2
B003224 101094510070 ABHIJIT	MISHRA Male 3
B005324 101113380283 ARIHANT	SRIVASTAV Male 4
B000228 101242600051 AVIRAL	LAL Male 5
B005721 101157990202 AISWARYA	ANIL	NAIR Female 6
B000338 101080010081 ARYAN	KASHYAP Male 7
B000391 101085880114 VIVEK	RAJEEV	BHATTATHIRIPAD Male 8
B000244 101085880111 ARYA	VIVEK	KHARCHE Male 9
B002718 101080400399 ABHINAV	KUMAR Male 10
B006326 101242600126 AYAAN	AHMED Male 11
B000100 101082280071 RAJNEESH	TIWARI Male 12
B003539 101080410040 PRATHAM	GARG Male 13
B005064 101079310118 SABITRA	SAVARNA	PATHAK Male 14
B002958 101085760178 RISHI	MISHRA Male 15
B000492 101113380138 ADARSH	PANDEY Male 16
B000184 101093490066 TEELLA	BHANU Male 17
B003733 101087690140 ATYUSH	KUMAR Male 18
B001492 101080010092 HARSHITA	MEHRA Female 19
B003397 101085760183 SARTHAK	JOSHI Male 20
B001658 101113380192 ANKIT	PANDEY Male 21
B003371 101079290103 ANURAG	MAITRA Male 22
B006152 101157990219 JITHU	J Male 23
B001330 101079310077 JAHNABI	SHARMA Female 24
B003382 101080400431 DEVESH	LAL Male 25
B000329 101080400247 DIPAKSI	SINGHAL Female 26
B001603 101152810115 JYOTI	PRAKASH	MISHRA Male 27
B001089 101034420113 SUDHANSHU	KUMAR Male 28
B005529 101087690165 JAYANT	SHEKHAR Male 29
B001335 101093490175 BURRA	ANANYA	SREE	SUBRAHMANYA	LAHARI Female 30
B000833 101085760141 KULDEEP	RATHORE Male 31
B001008 101083900043 SHAURYA	SINGH Male 32
B002349 101157990102 ARSHA	A	S Female 33
B005988 101080400565 PRAKHAR	KUMAR	GUPTA Male 34
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B005720 101080400550 SUMIT	SINGH Male 35
B000327 101087690079 AYAN	KUMAR Male 36
B000082 101080400229 SAUMYA	SHARMA Female 37
B000282 101085760119 AMAY	RATHORE Male 38
B005094 101085760214 SHIVEK	JHANDA Male 39
B000823 101113380164 SUYASH	MISHRA Male 40
B004473 101080400498 DEVANSH	GUPTA Male 41
B000587 101079310067 ASWATHI	SATHYADAS Female 42
B004139 101080010109 NEHAAL	PANDEY Male 43
B004320 101080400489 VAIBHAV	YADAV Male 44
B000663 101080410030 HEMANT	RAWAT Male 45
B004361 101113380258 TANAY	PATEL Male 46
B003102 101079940009 ARUN	KOUL																																																																	(KM) Male 47
B005230 101113380277 AMRITANSHU	TRIPATHI Male 48
B002258 101080400373 SHIVANGI Female 49
B003498 101080410037 SHAURYA	MEHRA Male 50
B001679 101087690112 ABHINAV	YASH Male 51
B005209 101113380274 ANUPAMA	SHANKER Female 52
B001831 101080400356 SHOURYA	KUMAR Male 53
B000067 101113380118 AKASH	KUSHWAHA Male 54
B002065 101093490183 G	MANSI Female 55
B003452 101152810143 NEW	MUSKAN	YADAV Male 56
B000991 101079810106 KRISHNASHREE	J	B Female 57
B005603 101113380287 NUPUR	MISHRA Female 58
B005727 101085880239 PRATHMESH	BADGUJAR Male 59
B002152 101143430130 KASHISH	CHANCHAL Female 60
B000730 101001610110 LAKSHYA	BHARDWAJ Male 61
B005245 101113380279 PRIYANSHU	BOSE Male 62
B002737 101001610141 SOMYA	CHOUDHARY Male 63
B004845 101085880221 ROHAN	MANOJ	SHARMA Male 64
B001886 101152830072 BRAMHEE	SARANGI Female 65
B006362 101080400580 A.	RAVI	SHANKAR	PATNAIK Male 66
B000899 101096270053 AVINASH	DHANRAJ	GUPTA Male 67
B006403 101080400581 ANURAG	KUMAR Male 68
B001188 101093490169 K	SHATHRUGNA Male 69
B000097 101242600045 HIMANSHU	JAIN Male 70
B005618 101083200049 ARYMAN	ISHAAN Male 71
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B001759 101085760167 PAWAN	VISWARI Male 72
B001836 101152810119 OMKAR	MOHANTY Male 73
B003889 101113380239 SRIJAN	SHUKLA Male 74
B004924 101080400513 ROSHAN	THAKUR Male 75
B005947 101080400563 PRASIDDHI	SAHU Female 76
B003497 101085880180 SEETHARAMAN	KUMAR	IYER Male 77
B000060 101080400228 SANYAM	DHAWAN Male 78
B000006 101034420069 JYOTIKA	SHREE Female 79
B000467 101080400256 SHIVAM	CHAUDHARY Male 80
B000408 101152810096 ADITI	AISWARYA Female 81
B000790 101113380161 ANURAG	TRIPATHI Male 82
B000231 101113380123 ASHWANI	SHUKLA Male 83
B001499 101143430120 ABHISHEK	CHANDRA	BHAGWAT Male 84
B001265 101113380178 HAR	SWARANSH	BAHADUR	SINHA Male 85
B003007 101079810154 P	S	NAVINA	SHRI Female 86
B003747 101242600083 ADITYA	DWIVEDI Male 87
B003755 101242600084 PARTH	YADAV Male 88
B001622 101080400345 PARITOSH	VATSA Male 89
B005512 101079290131 ARITRA	CHATTERJEE Male 90
B000147 101080400233 GAYATHRI	NAIR Female 91
B004507 101080400501 VIPUL	SHARMA Male 92
B005356 101242600108 YASH	DESHMUKH Male 93
B005210 101113380275 ALOK	SINGH Male 94
B000045 101087690064 ANKIT	KUMAR Male 95
B000689 101001610107 SHIVKANT	SHARMA Male 96
B005279 101242600105 PRIYANSHU	KUMAR Male 97
B004426 101085760207 HEMANT	YADAV Male 98
B001814 101143430125 CHANDRABINDU Male 99
B000979 101080400303 SHARANYA	ROY Female 100
B000320 101152830063 ADITYA	KUMAR Male 101
B003560 101157990124 B	RAMAKRISHNA	KURUP Male 102
B000267 101096330035 RAJSHEKHAR	MISHRA Male 103
B006315 101143430194 RAHUL	KUMAR Male 104
B005036 101080400519 GEETANVI	KANDPAL Female 105
B002338 101001610136 ISHAN	SINGH Male 106
B001756 101085760166 ANVESH	JAIN Male 107
B000677 101079310069 RAJAT	JANA Male 108
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B005833 101034420179 KUMAR	SHUBHAM Male 109
B000429 101113380135 ADITYA	PANDEY Male 110
B000585 101143430089 SHUBHLAKSHMI Female 111
B000664 101034420097 PRADUMN	KUMAR Male 112
B000953 101085880122 NIDHI	SINHA Female 113
B000414 101080400251 RISHABH	UNIYAL Male 114
B004032 101080400470 GAUTAM	SHARMA Male 115
B002462 101034420133 SATYA	RAJ	PRAKASH Male 116
B000766 101079640014 L.S.S.	ANIRUDH	GUPTA	KANKATALA Male 117
B000818 101034420105 PUSHKAR	PUSHP Male 118
B003937 101113380242 ROHAN	GHOSH Male 119
B001085 101143430108 RITIK	KUMAR	SINHA Male 120
B001205 101157990088 NAVEEN	M	B Male 121
B000782 101085760139 HARSH	KUMAR	PANDEY Male 122
B004061 101079810174 VIHAA	SRIEE	M	S Female 123
B005380 101085880226 SAURABH	SINGH Male 124
B000099 101096270041 TANAY	SETH Male 125
B005646 101079310125 DIBYA	CHAKRABORTY Female 126
B002817 101152810131 POOJA	NAYAK Female 127
B001323 101079810112 SHUGANDHI	D Female 128
B004510 101026850059 ISHA	HEMDAN Female 129
B002341 101242600068 KOVID	CHOUHAN Male 130
B005323 101080400533 PRIYANSHI	GOEL Female 131
B003210 101113380222 ASHISH	SINGH Male 132
B005456 101085880231 NATHON	SETHU	SELVAM Male 133
B006217 101083900069 ANUGRAH	GOYAL Male 134
B000623 101026850033 AYUSH	UNIYAL Male 135
B001555 101034420122 ANKIT	MISHRA Male 136
B004265 101080000016 MALLIKA	CHOUHAN Female 137
B001987 101080400360 NIVEDITA	MALIK Female 138
B005496 101096270094 SAMARTH	MALVIYA Male 139
B004137 101152810164 DIBYALIPSA	PATRA Female 140
B001163 101026850037 ABHAY	PRATAP	SINGH Male 141
B002381 101026850047 VAISHNAVI	GUPTA Female 142
B001597 101143430121 ARYAN	SINGH Male 143
B002690 101085760174 YOGAKSHEMA	JOSHI Male 144
B003296 101080400424 ASHUTOSH	KUMAR	SINGH Male 145



Application		
Number Roll	Number Applicant	Name Gender 	Rank

Rank	List	
UR

B006251 101087690188 GOVIND	KUMAR Male 146
B005936 101080400562 PRASOON	GUPTA Male 147
B000336 101001610096 ARIHANT	JAIN Male 148
B000693 101080400282 AMBIKA	JHA Female 149
B002247 101079290085 ANKUR	DAS Male 150
B000563 101096270047 YASHANSHU	SRIVASTAVA Male 151
B003341 101079310100 ARK	SURAJ	BHAGAT Male 152
B004336 101152810169 PROJWOL	MOHANTY Male 153
B002281 101083900045 MANISH	KUMAR Male 154
B005719 101113380289 ABHISHEK	SHUKLA Male 155
B001324 101080010090 ADISHWARAN	GOPAL Male 156
B006203 101143430191 ISHITA	KASHYAP Female 157
B004216 101080410041 RADHIKA	THAKUR Female 158
B001101 101080400307 SARTHAK	BHARDWAJ Male 159
B000866 101113380166 MANAS	SINGH Male 160
B003774 101085880193 ADITYA	SURI Male 161
B006009 101083200056 RAJ	HARSH Male 162
B000363 101152810095 SABYASACHI	NAYAK Male 163
B006270 101001610207 VIKAS	KULDEEP Male 164
B001237 101026850038 SATVIK	CHOUDHARY Male 165
B001224 101152830067 ROHITH	SUDARSHAN	KENGUVA Male 166
B004229 101143430157 RISHABH	MURADPURI Male 167
B001092 101080400305 PRAGYAN	SINGH Male 168
B000483 101096270045 AMAN	SHUKLA Male 169
B003312 101087690128 PRATEEK	PRASOON Male 170
B002503 101152810123 DUMPALA	RAHUL Male 171
B003845 101242600086 ANUJ	TEWARI Male 172
B000031 101082280068 MISTRY	MONARCHKUMAR	CHETANKUMAR Male 173
B000914 101113380168 ARYAN	PRATAP	SINGH Male 174
B005753 101087690177 VISHAL	TIWARI Male 175
B002400 101113380204 DEVONSHU	GUPTA Male 176
B003596 101113380233 SHIVENDRA	NATH	MISHRA Male 177
B003364 101085880179 KAUSTUBH	DIGARSE Male 178
B000175 101113380121 ASHISH	KUMAR	SINGH Male 179
B004256 101242600090 ALKA	UPADHYAY Female 180
B000241 101096270043 SHIVAM	KUMAR Male 181
B005725 101082280110 PANDYA	PRIYANSHI	JIGNESHBHAI Female 182
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B005154 101143430175 ANAND	KUMAR Male 183
B003928 101157990130 KARTHIK	KRISHNA	K	R Male 184
B006097 101085760242 AMAN	GURJAR Male 185
B003157 101152830086 ASISH	KUMAR	SAMAL Male 186
B000477 101001610103 BHEESHM	RAJ	SINGH	SHEKHAWAT Male 187
B002601 101113380205 CHAITANYA	PANDEY Male 188
B006102 101096330079 SHIKHAR	SRIVASTAVA Male 189
B005417 101083900063 MADHAN	M Male 190
B006027 101087690186 DIPANSHU	PRIYADARSHI Male 191
B003405 101082280091 NEHA	PARESHKUMAR	PANDYA Female 192
B000584 101001610105 KESHAV	KUMAR Male 193
B003143 101085760180 ADITYA	PRATAP	SINGH	CHAUHAN Male 194
B002420 101080400383 SAANVI Female 195
B003890 101113380240 PRAKHAR	VARSHNEY Male 196
B000245 101080410027 PRASUN	DAVE Male 197
B004608 101157990163 ADITHYA	NANDA	THULASIDHARAN Female 198
B006139 101001610201 PRIYANSHU	BANSAL Male 199
B001414 101080000013 ANANYA	DAS	SINGHA Female 200
B000518 101080410029 ALISTIN	MATHEW	BIJU Male 201
B001428 101080400329 NISHANT	DEV Male 202
B000742 101079640013 DEVARAKONDA	V	SAI	SRI	HARSHA Male 203
B003402 101001610152 NITIN	KUMAR	SHARMA Male 204
B003002 101094510069 AARUSH	BANSAL Male 205
B005641 101080400544 VANSHYA	SOOD Female 206
B002417 101152830080 SOVEET	KUMAR	NAYAK Male 207
B001331 101152810110 PARTHAV	KUMAR	YADAV Male 208
B005793 101087690180 SHIVAM Male 209
B005722 101087690174 RITUSH	RAJNISH Male 210
B000797 101081410097 JAYANT	KUMAR	ARYA Male 211
B006153 101083200062 AKASH	NARENDRA	PRASAD Male 212
B001660 101143430123 RAUSHAN	KUMAR Male 213
B005855 101080400555 MANVENDRA	PANT Male 214
B005107 101242600103 KUMAR	SWASTIK Male 215
B003298 101080400425 SIDDHARTH	RAINA																																					(KM) Male 216
B004154 101087690149 NAVEEN	KUMAR Male 217
B005423 101242600110 SANSKAR	BADHOLIA Male 218
B000682 101143430093 RISHAV	KUMAR Male 219
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B005058 101001610184 YASHVARDHAN	SINGH Male 220
B005446 101143430178 ANUSHREE	TIWARY Female 221
B003629 101085760185 KUNAL	SONAKIYA Male 222
B000765 101080400289 UJJWAL Male 223
B002261 101080400374 SAHIL Male 224
B000380 101113380130 DRISHTI	ARORA Female 225
B004727 101242600100 PALASH	DAS Male 226
B001731 101087690113 PUSHPANSHU	PRITI Female 227
B003305 101080400426 ARYAN	CHOUDHARY Male 228
B000503 101143430087 AAYUSH	RAJ Male 229
B000351 101113380127 SUYASH	SHUKLA Male 230
B000075 101152810090 ADITYA	PRASAD	KAR Male 231
B000770 101080400290 JAI	SHARMA Male 232
B005494 101081410129 TIRTH	BHAMANI Male 233
B005313 101079310122 DIPAN	BASAK Male 234
B005765 101087690178 AMAN	BIBHUTI Male 235
B000775 101143430098 ROHAN	RAJ Male 236
B004992 101085880223 AADITYA	ASHOK	KURTE Male 237
B005613 101079290132 ARITRO	NATH Male 238
B000756 101034420100 ROHAN	KUMAR Male 239
B002783 101079310091 SK	FAYEZ	ALI Male 240
B002615 101080400394 ROHITASH	SHARMA Male 241
B003197 101087690127 PRINCE	PANDEY Male 242
B001803 101085880143 PRATHAMESH	SATISH	SHELKE Male 243
B004353 101001610173 SUNIL	KUMAR	SHARMA Male 244
B002416 101152830079 BALGOPAL	HOTA Male 245
B003643 101085880190 ONKAR	HEMANT	BHANGE Male 246

											BOO5153														101080400522							PRACHI	ROY																																																																																								Female	-	KM
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B005324 101113380283 ARIHANT	SRIVASTAV Male 1
B005988 101080400565 PRAKHAR	KUMAR	GUPTA Male 2
B005720 101080400550 SUMIT	SINGH Male 3
B000231 101113380123 ASHWANI	SHUKLA Male 4
B000689 101001610107 SHIVKANT	SHARMA Male 5
B000267 101096330035 RAJSHEKHAR	MISHRA Male 6
B000585 101143430089 SHUBHLAKSHMI Female 7
B000766 101079640014 L.S.S.	ANIRUDH	GUPTA	KANKATALA Male 8
B005496 101096270094 SAMARTH	MALVIYA Male 9
B000914 101113380168 ARYAN	PRATAP	SINGH Male 10
B005725 101082280110 PANDYA	PRIYANSHI	JIGNESHBHAI Female 11
B006027 101087690186 DIPANSHU	PRIYADARSHI Male 12
B003143 101085760180 ADITYA	PRATAP	SINGH	CHAUHAN Male 13
B003890 101113380240 PRAKHAR	VARSHNEY Male 14
B000742 101079640013 DEVARAKONDA	V	SAI	SRI	HARSHA Male 15
B003402 101001610152 NITIN	KUMAR	SHARMA Male 16
B001660 101143430123 RAUSHAN	KUMAR Male 17
B000503 101143430087 AAYUSH	RAJ Male 18
B000834 101085760142 DEEP	UPADHYAY Male 19
B004085 101113380248 PRAKHAR	SRIVASTAVA Male 20
B000441 101001610100 SANSKAR	SHARMA Male 21
B000701 101087690091 SWARAJ	SRIVASTAVA Male 22
B006248 101001610206 VINIT	SHARMA Male 23
B004171 101087690151 RAUSHAN	KUMAR Male 24
B000903 101080400299 SUYASH	SRIVASTAVA Male 25
B000425 101096330036 SHEFALI Female 26
B002789 101152810130 ANSHUMAN	DASH Male 27
B004644 101113380265 RITURAJ	SINGH	CHAUHAN Male 28
B000521 101113380140 PRANJAL	PANDEY Male 29
B000159 101080400235 AYUSH	RANJAN	SRIVASTAVA Male 30
B006126 101143430190 RANJAN	KUMAR Male 31

	Rank	List	
EWS
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B005721 101157990202 AISWARYA	ANIL	NAIR Female 1
B000244 101085880111 ARYA	VIVEK	KHARCHE Male 2
B000184 101093490066 TEELLA	BHANU Male 3
B006152 101157990219 JITHU	J Male 4
B005529 101087690165 JAYANT	SHEKHAR Male 5
B000327 101087690079 AYAN	KUMAR Male 6
B000282 101085760119 AMAY	RATHORE Male 7
B004320 101080400489 VAIBHAV	YADAV Male 8
B004361 101113380258 TANAY	PATEL Male 9
B001679 101087690112 ABHINAV	YASH Male 10
B000067 101113380118 AKASH	KUSHWAHA Male 11
B002065 101093490183 G	MANSI Female 12
B002152 101143430130 KASHISH	CHANCHAL Female 13
B001188 101093490169 K	SHATHRUGNA Male 14
B001499 101143430120 ABHISHEK	CHANDRA	BHAGWAT Male 15
B003007 101079810154 P	S	NAVINA	SHRI Female 16
B003755 101242600084 PARTH	YADAV Male 17
B000045 101087690064 ANKIT	KUMAR Male 18
B004426 101085760207 HEMANT	YADAV Male 19
B001814 101143430125 CHANDRABINDU Male 20
B006315 101143430194 RAHUL	KUMAR Male 21
B000664 101034420097 PRADUMN	KUMAR Male 22
B000818 101034420105 PUSHKAR	PUSHP Male 23
B001205 101157990088 NAVEEN	M	B Male 24
B004061 101079810174 VIHAA	SRIEE	M	S Female 25
B000623 101026850033 AYUSH	UNIYAL Male 26
B002281 101083900045 MANISH	KUMAR Male 27
B000363 101152810095 SABYASACHI	NAYAK Male 28
B002503 101152810123 DUMPALA	RAHUL Male 29
B000031 101082280068 MISTRY	MONARCHKUMAR	CHETANKUMAR Male 30
B003364 101085880179 KAUSTUBH	DIGARSE Male 31
B005154 101143430175 ANAND	KUMAR Male 32
B006097 101085760242 AMAN	GURJAR Male 33
B005417 101083900063 MADHAN	M Male 34
B004608 101157990163 ADITHYA	NANDA	THULASIDHARAN Female 35
B001428 101080400329 NISHANT	DEV Male 36
B005793 101087690180 SHIVAM Male 37
B005722 101087690174 RITUSH	RAJNISH Male 38
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B006153 101083200062 AKASH	NARENDRA	PRASAD Male 39
B005423 101242600110 SANSKAR	BADHOLIA Male 40
B000682 101143430093 RISHAV	KUMAR Male 41
B005058 101001610184 YASHVARDHAN	SINGH Male 42
B002261 101080400374 SAHIL Male 43
B001731 101087690113 PUSHPANSHU	PRITI Female 44
B003305 101080400426 ARYAN	CHOUDHARY Male 45
B005313 101079310122 DIPAN	BASAK Male 46
B004992 101085880223 AADITYA	ASHOK	KURTE Male 47
B000756 101034420100 ROHAN	KUMAR Male 48
B002783 101079310091 SK	FAYEZ	ALI Male 49
B004353 101001610173 SUNIL	KUMAR	SHARMA Male 50
B003643 101085880190 ONKAR	HEMANT	BHANGE Male 51
B000714 101080000010 SONIT	PRASAD Male 52
B000971 101093490086 NAKKA	RAJ	KUMAR Male 53
B000252 101087690077 AMRITESH	KUMAR Male 54
B000001 101143430072 SUDHANSHU	KUMAR Male 55
B001725 101096330050 SATYA	PRAKASH	SINGH Male 56
B000209 101087690075 ANAND	RAJ Male 57
B003212 101001610147 ABHAY	KUMAR	CHOUDHARY Male 58
B001972 101157990099 ADITH	RAKESH Male 59
B000789 101034420103 PRABHAT	RAVI	PRAKASH Male 60
B002539 101080400390 MOHD	AMAAN Male 61
B000283 101034420078 SHUBHAM	KUMAR Male 62
B001408 101079310080 SURUTI	KUMARI	PRASAD Female 63
B001604 101079810120 SANGEETHA	S Female 64
B001455 101143430119 SUPRIYA	NARAYAN Female 65
B000837 101152810104 PRAPTI	PATEL Female 66
B000612 101143430090 AYUSH	KUMAR Male 67
B003941 101093490195 MALLEBOINA	ANANYA Female 68
B003185 101087690126 ISHWAR	CHANDRA	PATEL Male 69
B004030 101079810173 PARAMESHWARAN	R Male 70
B004177 101113380250 AYUSH	SINGH Male 71
B001320 101081410101 MOR	PRIYA	PRAVINBHAI Female 72
B000227 101081410076 GAUTAMKUMAR	RAJKUMAR Male 73
B005202 101080400525 NAVEEN	KUMAR Male 74
B000341 101034420081 KUNDAN	KUMAR Male 75
B006233 101087690187 ANISH	KUMAR Male 76
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B000531 101152810100 SOUMYAKANTA	BARIK Male 77
B000703 101026850034 ADITYA	VERMA Male 78
B006019 101157990213 ABHIMANYU	DHANAKUMAR Male 79
B005005 101079290125 HARSH	KUMAR Male 80
B001196 101085760150 RISHITA	KUMARI Female 81
B002658 101085880163 TEJAS	MANOJ	PATIL Male 82
B003335 101080400428 HARSH	VARDHAN	RATHORE Male 83
B000203 101242600050 SAURABH	VERMA Male 84
B002076 101143430129 SAURABH	KUMAR Male 85
B006207 101096270099 PARTH	YADAV Male 86
B000897 101096330042 KUMARI	PRITY	BAHAN Female 87
B005129 101096330059 SAURABH	SINGH	YADAV Male 88
B000157 101034420072 AMAN	RAJ Male 89
B005800 101080400554 JATIN	YADAV Male 90
B001049 101093490147 NALLELA	PRADEEP Male 91
B000860 101081410099 ABHISHEK	PRAJAPATI Male 92
B003398 101085760184 DIPENDRA	YADAV Male 93
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B001492 101080010092 HARSHITA	MEHRA Female 1
B001323 101079810112 SHUGANDHI	D Female 2
B002247 101079290085 ANKUR	DAS Male 3
B006270 101001610207 VIKAS	KULDEEP Male 4
B000765 101080400289 UJJWAL Male 5
B002314 101079810142 ACHUDHAN.D Male 6
B000448 101113380137 AYUSHMANN Male 7
B002295 101085880154 PRASAD	PRAKASH	KEDARE Male 8
B001650 101085880130 TANMAY	VIJAY	KAMBLE Male 9
B004101 101087690147 ADITYA	RAJ Male 10
B001740 101152810116 SOUMYA	RANJAN	DALAI Male 11
B006114 101143430188 RAJU	KUMAR Male 12
B003328 101080400427 RAHUL	KUMAR Male 13
B000182 101152830062 PAWAN	KUMAR	PRASAD Male 14
B005700 101080400548 TANVI	KOLI Female 15
B000039 101113380115 GAURAV	SHEKHAR Male 16
B000342 101083200025 SABITA	KUMARI	SWANSI Female 17
B004016 101079810172 GOKUL	M	C Male 18
B005301 101080400532 KARAN	SINGH Male 19
B004211 101083900054 ANIL	KUMAR Male 20
B004650 101079810185 KASIRAM	M	P Male 21
B003819 101026850055 ARADHYA	KUMAR Male 22
B001016 101093490117 A	AISHWARYA Female 23
B001751 101152810117 PUSHPAK	KUMAR	BEHERA Male 24
B003272 101152810139 SUBHASHREE	MALLICK Female 25
B000995 101093490103 LANJAPALLI	VINOD Male 26
B006008 101081410138 MAKWANA	BHAVYA	BHARATKUMAR Male 27
B005433 101085880229 MAYURESH Male 28
B006301 101080400577 GOURAV Male 29
B005644 101080400545 RAJAT	LAGORIYA Male 30
B005425 101094510098 ADITYA	RAJESH	CHAVAN Male 31
B001012 101093490114 T	DIVYA Female 32
B000125 101080400231 GAURAV Male 33
B000575 101085880117 MIHIR	ANAND	DOLAS Male 34
B003996 101085760197 ISHIKA	KUMARI Female 35
B003820 101080400452 HIMANSHU Male 36
B005571 101081410132 HARSHVARDHAN Male 37
B000656 101079810091 SIVAPRIYA	S Female 38

Rank	List	
SC



Application		
Number Roll	Number Applicant	Name Gender 	Rank

Rank	List	
SC

B000095 101093490062 AMULU	MAMINDLA Female 39
B005430 101094510099 RAHUL	RAJESH	CHAVAN Male 40
B004293 101079310112 ARNAB	MANDAL Male 41



Application		
Number Roll	Number Applicant	Name Gender 	Rank

B004375 101242600094 SONAM	SHARMA Female 1
B001461 101078140018 VARUN	PRABHU Male 2
B000966 101093490083 RATHOD	GANGA Female 3
B004867 101152830097 SUBHRANSU	SEKHAR	NAYAK Male 4
B005378 101083200045 AKANKSHIT	HEMBROM Male 5
B006205 101093490218 BANOTHU	PAVANKALYAN Male 6
B004751 101083200043 MAYUR	HEMBROM Male 7
B003710 101093490193 RS	PAVANA	KUMAR Male 8
B001044 101093490142 VANKADAVAT	RAJESH Male 9
B004430 101087690158 SHUBHAM	KUMAR Male 10
B006042 101083200058 RAHUL	SOLANKI Male 11
B005600 101083200047 ANUJ	BAA Male 12
B001690 101085880131 MITALI	GOVIND	PEDHEKAR Female 13
B002328 101096330053 DASHMAT	HEMBRAM Male 14

Note:

-	This	is	the	first	Rank	List.	If	required,	second	Rank	List	will	be	published.

-	A	place	in	the	merit	list	does	not	necessarily	mean	that	the	candidate	has	satisfied	the	eligibility	criteria	of	the	

respective	programme.	If	the	candidate	does	not	have	the	required	eligibility,	he/she	will	not	be	admitted.

-	Admission	online	counselling	will	commence	on	18th	September,	2020.	Communcation	in	this	respect	will	

follow.
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